
Feeding Frenzy 5K

CMC Northeast Stadium, Kannapolis NC

Saturday, April 11, 2015

Finish Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp

1 14 Jonathan Martin 19 17 35 M 15‐19

2 146 Drew Staley 14 17 42 M 10‐14

3 13 Matthew Martin 19 18 14 M 15‐19

4 176 Milton Matheny 49 18 32 M 45‐49

5 42 Bruce Catanzarite 48 18 41 M 45‐49

6 129 Jacob Young 15 20 9 M 15‐19

7 28 Mastajabu Alamegabe 30 21 11 M 30‐34

8 80 Laura McCraven 32 21 14 F 30‐34

9 165 Jason Riose 33 21 28 M 30‐34

10 166 Katie Rose 32 21 34 F 30‐34

11 15 Zachery Martin 16 22 8 M 15‐19

12 169 Zach Walker 16 22 20 M 15‐19

13 63 Megan Osborn 21 22 24 F 20‐24

14 7 Kevin Stegall 12 22 47 M 10‐14

15 148 Bella Edmondson 12 22 50 F 10‐14

16 33 David Baucom 40 23 2 M 40‐44

17 38 Jeff Thomas 40 23 16 M 40‐44

18 175 Phil Reminsky 64 23 40 M 60‐64

19 88 Sara Newell 34 23 47 F 30‐34

20 119 Marnie Smith 47 23 51 F 45‐49

21 19 Wayne Hall 28 24 6 M 25‐29

22 145 Steve Staley 60 24 15 M 60‐64

23 172 David Kapp 42 24 26 M 40‐44

24 21 Tony Wagoner 33 24 44 M 30‐34

25 45 George Livengood 51 24 45 M 50‐54

26 22 Jeremy McCraven 32 24 50 M 30‐34

27 6 Zach Thomas 12 24 55 M 10‐14

28 12 Gavin Evans 15 24 56 M 15‐19

29 34 Jay Evans 42 24 57 M 40‐44

30 40 Dale Martin 47 25 3 M 45‐49

31 92 Stephanie Haigler 39 25 6 F 35‐39

32 1 Riley Bryan‐Haigler 9 25 6 M 0‐9

33 20 Kyle Hardee 26 25 12 M 25‐29

34 163 Sarah Ferris 37 25 27 F 35‐39

35 75 Brandi Whaley 29 25 36 F 25‐29

36 122 Susan Livengood 51 25 44 F 50‐54

37 18 Christopher Hill 28 25 45 M 25‐29

38 147 Melissa Short 33 26 0 F 30‐34

39 109 Kim Wagner 44 26 18 F 40‐44

40 3 Tucker Farabee 7 26 27 M 0‐9

41 24 Brandon Farabee 34 26 28 M 30‐34

42 11 Kyle Heater 14 26 33 M 10‐14

43 79 Misty Lippard 34 26 50 F 30‐34

44 168 Wendy Smith 49 27 32 F 45‐49

45 136 Teresa Bernard 43 27 35 F 40‐44



46 41 Johnny Cavin 47 27 45 M 45‐49

47 49 George Tapper 64 27 48 M 60‐64

48 17 Justin Lucas 28 27 58 M 25‐29

49 72 Jessica Reichard 27 28 2 F 25‐29

50 171 Whit Moose 53 28 9 M 50‐54

51 90 Malinda Baxter 30 28 14 F 30‐34

52 95 Sara Jones 35 28 26 F 35‐39

53 181 Terry Gilmore 44 28 40 M 40‐44

54 142 Jessica Long 26 28 43 F 25‐29

55 44 Timothy Roth 51 29 1 M 50‐54

56 26 James Bowman 34 29 14 M 30‐34

57 56 Taylor Linker 16 29 19 F 15‐19

58 57 Holly Linker 16 29 21 F 15‐19

59 108 Christine Hall 41 29 24 F 40‐44

60 36 David Edmondson 42 29 32 M 40‐44

61 58 Kaley Williford 15 29 48 F 15‐19

62 174 Juan Pablo 9 30 51 M 0‐9

63 178 Brian Fifield 60 31 52 M 60‐64

64 8 Hayden Hamlin 10 32 18 M 10‐14

65 81 Meagan Canipe 33 32 21 F 30‐34

66 25 Justin Miclette 33 32 31 M 30‐34

67 135 Andy Plummer 45 32 35 M 45‐49

68 164 Ashlyn McNeely 38 32 39 F 35‐39

69 86 Ashley Helms 30 32 45 F 30‐34

70 143 Quentin Smith 14 32 55 M 10‐14

71 159 Page Reagan 16 33 10 F 15‐19

72 5 Will Davison 11 33 14 M 10‐14

73 48 Keith Eagle 62 33 19 M 60‐64

74 51 Avery Crowell 8 33 23 F 0‐9

75 97 Chrissy Crowell 35 33 25 F 35‐39

76 37 Barrow Koslosky 40 33 50 M 40‐44

77 99 Melissa Mullinix 42 33 50 F 40‐44

78 150 Isabell Jones 9 34 44 F 0‐9

79 54 Emma Davison 10 34 48 F 10‐14

80 77 Cathy Gallagher 32 35 1 F 30‐34

81 140 Mark Denny 43 35 16 M 40‐44

82 30 Brian Rebholz 39 35 38 M 35‐39

83 125 Karen Childers 57 36 22 F 55‐59

84 126 Sharon McCarty 58 36 23 F 55‐59

85 107 Victoria Heater 42 36 29 F 40‐44

86 98 Kearsten Kuddie 36 36 41 F 35‐39

87 177 Joe Moose 50 37 8 M 50‐54

88 106 Tammie Langley 42 37 24 F 40‐44

89 32 Montague Woods 38 37 25 M 35‐39

90 153 Abby Blume 15 37 43 F 15‐19

91 29 Anthony Somma 35 37 44 M 35‐39

92 27 Brandon McLeod 30 37 57 M 30‐34

93 123 Sherri Prescott 55 38 3 F 55‐59

94 115 Linda Gaydos 46 38 5 F 45‐49

95 137 Lydia Vanhoy 18 38 8 F 15‐19

96 160 Lindsay Cole 16 38 11 F 15‐19



97 65 Haley Cressell 21 38 14 F 20‐24

98 46 Johnny Presley 59 38 20 M 55‐59

99 94 Billie Gandy 38 38 25 F 35‐39

100 180 Carly Stegall 9 38 29 F 0‐9

101 53 Meredith Hall 11 38 30 F 10‐14

102 67 Courtney Johnson 23 38 57 F 20‐24

103 128 Meredith Davison 61 39 7 M 60‐64

104 71 Hannah Hardee 24 39 7 F 20‐24

105 39 Quinn Hawkins 42 39 10 M 40‐44

106 111 Jennifer Osborne 46 39 45 F 45‐49

107 82 Cheryl Morneau 33 39 53 F 30‐34

108 78 Sarah Edwards 30 40 1 F 30‐34

109 2 Zander Atwell 7 40 28 M 0‐9

110 76 Natalie Atwell 34 40 29 F 30‐34

111 89 Tressa McLeod 31 40 36 F 30‐34

112 179 Wendy Nowack 40 40 42 F 40‐44

113 68 Jessica Shue 23 40 56 F 20‐24

114 170 Carlie Trailor 25 41 7 F 25‐29

115 139 Karen Zelenak 51 41 26 F 50‐54

116 173 Kirstan Jung 11 42 10 F 10‐14

117 64 Morgan Streng 22 42 21 F 20‐24

118 73 Meghan Miclette 27 42 23 F 25‐29

119 144 Kayla Smith 17 42 26 F 15‐19

120 52 Julianni Mosqueda 10 43 8 F 10‐14

121 16 Jeremy Glover 20 43 15 M 20‐24

122 70 Mallory Davison 20 43 15 F 20‐24

123 74 Amber Troyan 26 43 16 F 25‐29

124 104 Dawn Evans 40 44 10 F 40‐44

125 127 Denise Davison 56 44 19 F 55‐59

126 96 Elizabeth Hamilton 36 44 44 F 35‐39

127 105 Donna Wagoner 44 44 44 F 40‐44

128 130 Jordan Young 11 44 46 F 10‐14

129 118 Judy Beaver 49 45 37 F 45‐49

130 113 Sherie Martin 45 46 3 F 45‐49

131 120 Karen Long 50 46 4 F 50‐54

132 112 Beige Tapp 47 46 5 F 45‐49

133 149 Abigail Jones 9 46 38 F 0‐9

134 50 Chloe Thomas 9 47 10 F 0‐9

135 138 Renee Pennington 23 47 26 F 20‐24

136 133 Autumn Hamilton 17 47 57 F 15‐19

137 47 Earl Lentz 60 48 22 M 60‐64

138 59 Alyson Brewer 16 48 24 F 15‐19

139 117 Pam Brewer 45 48 24 F 45‐49

140 121 Lisa Lentz 52 48 54 F 50‐54

141 161 Haley Hauerton 15 49 11 F 15‐19

142 158 Kaitlyn Stout 14 49 12 F 10‐14

143 151 Ruth Gallagher 63 50 45 F 60‐64

144 156 Sollei Basinger 13 50 46 F 10‐14

145 69 Patricia Prue 22 50 49 F 20‐24

146 157 Kolby Fisher 16 50 53 F 15‐19

147 83 Jessica Harless 34 51 23 F 30‐34



148 154 Ella Carden 9 51 36 F 0‐9

149 152 Ava Bloome 8 51 40 F 0‐9

150 167 Emily Carden 37 51 43 F 35‐39

151 131 Leigh Ann Filkins 46 51 44 F 45‐49

152 103 Tamara Marlowe 43 51 49 F 40‐44

153 155 Susan Blume 42 51 51 F 40‐44

154 101 Kathy Odom 41 53 9 F 40‐44

155 100 Kelly Wetter 43 53 10 F 40‐44

156 162 Rita Pyndus 65 54 31 F 65‐100

157 116 Robin Linker 47 56 32 F 45‐49

158 124 Karen Moore 59 56 39 F 55‐59

159 43 Thomas Ferguson 47 56 50 M 45‐49

160 110 Kerin Melvin 43 58 51 F 40‐44

161 93 Amber Rodgers 38 60 39 F 35‐39

162 114 Cynthia McCain 46 65 11 F 45‐49

Over All Male

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 14 Jonathan Martin 19 17 35 M 15‐19 1

Over All Female

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 80 Laura McCraven 32 21 14 F 30‐34 8

Female 0‐9

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 51 Avery Crowell 8 33 23 F 0‐9 74

2 150 Isabell Jones 9 34 44 F 0‐9 78

3 180 Carly Stegall 9 38 29 F 0‐9 100

4 149 Abigail Jones 9 46 38 F 0‐9 133

5 50 Chloe Thomas 9 47 10 F 0‐9 134

6 154 Ella Carden 9 51 36 F 0‐9 148

7 152 Ava Bloome 8 51 40 F 0‐9 149

Female 10‐14

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 148 Bella Edmondson 12 22 50 F 10‐14 15

2 54 Emma Davison 10 34 48 F 10‐14 79

3 53 Meredith Hall 11 38 30 F 10‐14 101

4 173 Kirstan Jung 11 42 10 F 10‐14 116

5 52 Julianni Mosqueda 10 43 8 F 10‐14 120

6 130 Jordan Young 11 44 46 F 10‐14 128

7 158 Kaitlyn Stout 14 49 12 F 10‐14 142

8 156 Sollei Basinger 13 50 46 F 10‐14 144

Female 15‐19

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 56 Taylor Linker 16 29 19 F 15‐19 57

2 57 Holly Linker 16 29 21 F 15‐19 58



3 58 Kaley Williford 15 29 48 F 15‐19 61

4 159 Page Reagan 16 33 10 F 15‐19 71

5 153 Abby Blume 15 37 43 F 15‐19 90

6 137 Lydia Vanhoy 18 38 8 F 15‐19 95

7 160 Lindsay Cole 16 38 11 F 15‐19 96

8 144 Kayla Smith 17 42 26 F 15‐19 119

9 133 Autumn Hamilton 17 47 57 F 15‐19 136

10 59 Alyson Brewer 16 48 24 F 15‐19 138

11 161 Haley Hauerton 15 49 11 F 15‐19 141

12 157 Kolby Fisher 16 50 53 F 15‐19 146

Female 20‐24

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 63 Megan Osborn 21 22 24 F 20‐24 13

2 65 Haley Cressell 21 38 14 F 20‐24 97

3 67 Courtney Johnson 23 38 57 F 20‐24 102

4 71 Hannah Hardee 24 39 7 F 20‐24 104

5 68 Jessica Shue 23 40 56 F 20‐24 113

6 64 Morgan Streng 22 42 21 F 20‐24 117

7 70 Mallory Davison 20 43 15 F 20‐24 122

8 138 Renee Pennington 23 47 26 F 20‐24 135

9 69 Patricia Prue 22 50 49 F 20‐24 145

Female 25‐29

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 75 Brandi Whaley 29 25 36 F 25‐29 35

2 72 Jessica Reichard 27 28 2 F 25‐29 49

3 142 Jessica Long 26 28 43 F 25‐29 54

4 170 Carlie Trailor 25 41 7 F 25‐29 114

5 73 Meghan Miclette 27 42 23 F 25‐29 118

6 74 Amber Troyan 26 43 16 F 25‐29 123

Female 30‐34

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 166 Katie Rose 32 21 34 F 30‐34 10

2 88 Sara Newell 34 23 47 F 30‐34 19

3 147 Melissa Short 33 26 0 F 30‐34 38

4 79 Misty Lippard 34 26 50 F 30‐34 43

5 90 Malinda Baxter 30 28 14 F 30‐34 51

6 81 Meagan Canipe 33 32 21 F 30‐34 65

7 86 Ashley Helms 30 32 45 F 30‐34 69

8 77 Cathy Gallagher 32 35 1 F 30‐34 80

9 82 Cheryl Morneau 33 39 53 F 30‐34 107

10 78 Sarah Edwards 30 40 1 F 30‐34 108

11 76 Natalie Atwell 34 40 29 F 30‐34 110

12 89 Tressa McLeod 31 40 36 F 30‐34 111

13 83 Jessica Harless 34 51 23 F 30‐34 147



Female 35‐39

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 92 Stephanie Haigler 39 25 6 F 35‐39 31

2 163 Sarah Ferris 37 25 27 F 35‐39 34

3 95 Sara Jones 35 28 26 F 35‐39 52

4 164 Ashlyn McNeely 38 32 39 F 35‐39 68

5 97 Chrissy Crowell 35 33 25 F 35‐39 75

6 98 Kearsten Kuddie 36 36 41 F 35‐39 86

7 94 Billie Gandy 38 38 25 F 35‐39 99

8 96 Elizabeth Hamilton 36 44 44 F 35‐39 126

9 167 Emily Carden 37 51 43 F 35‐39 150

10 93 Amber Rodgers 38 60 39 F 35‐39 161

Female 40‐44

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 109 Kim Wagner 44 26 18 F 40‐44 39

2 136 Teresa Bernard 43 27 35 F 40‐44 45

3 108 Christine Hall 41 29 24 F 40‐44 59

4 99 Melissa Mullinix 42 33 50 F 40‐44 77

5 107 Victoria Heater 42 36 29 F 40‐44 85

6 106 Tammie Langley 42 37 24 F 40‐44 88

7 179 Wendy Nowack 40 40 42 F 40‐44 112

8 104 Dawn Evans 40 44 10 F 40‐44 124

9 105 Donna Wagoner 44 44 44 F 40‐44 127

10 103 Tamara Marlowe 43 51 49 F 40‐44 152

11 155 Susan Blume 42 51 51 F 40‐44 153

12 101 Kathy Odom 41 53 9 F 40‐44 154

13 100 Kelly Wetter 43 53 10 F 40‐44 155

14 110 Kerin Melvin 43 58 51 F 40‐44 160

Female 45‐49

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 119 Marnie Smith 47 23 51 F 45‐49 20

2 168 Wendy Smith 49 27 32 F 45‐49 44

3 115 Linda Gaydos 46 38 5 F 45‐49 94

4 111 Jennifer Osborne 46 39 45 F 45‐49 106

5 118 Judy Beaver 49 45 37 F 45‐49 129

6 113 Sherie Martin 45 46 3 F 45‐49 130

7 112 Beige Tapp 47 46 5 F 45‐49 132

8 117 Pam Brewer 45 48 24 F 45‐49 139

9 131 Leigh Ann Filkins 46 51 44 F 45‐49 151

10 116 Robin Linker 47 56 32 F 45‐49 157

11 114 Cynthia McCain 46 65 11 F 45‐49 162

Female 50‐54

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 122 Susan Livengood 51 25 44 F 50‐54 36

2 139 Karen Zelenak 51 41 26 F 50‐54 115

3 120 Karen Long 50 46 4 F 50‐54 131

4 121 Lisa Lentz 52 48 54 F 50‐54 140



Female 55‐59

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 125 Karen Childers 57 36 22 F 55‐59 83

2 126 Sharon McCarty 58 36 23 F 55‐59 84

3 123 Sherri Prescott 55 38 3 F 55‐59 93

4 127 Denise Davison 56 44 19 F 55‐59 125

5 124 Karen Moore 59 56 39 F 55‐59 158

Female 60‐64

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 151 Ruth Gallagher 63 50 45 F 60‐64 143

Female 65‐100

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 162 Rita Pyndus 65 54 31 F 65‐100 156

Male 0‐9

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 1 Riley Bryan‐Haigler 9 25 6 M 0‐9 32

2 3 Tucker Farabee 7 26 27 M 0‐9 40

3 174 Juan Pablo 9 30 51 M 0‐9 62

4 2 Zander Atwell 7 40 28 M 0‐9 109

Male 10‐14

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 146 Drew Staley 14 17 42 M 10‐14 2

2 7 Kevin Stegall 12 22 47 M 10‐14 14

3 6 Zach Thomas 12 24 55 M 10‐14 27

4 11 Kyle Heater 14 26 33 M 10‐14 42

5 8 Hayden Hamlin 10 32 18 M 10‐14 64

6 143 Quentin Smith 14 32 55 M 10‐14 70

7 5 Will Davison 11 33 14 M 10‐14 72

Male 15‐19

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 13 Matthew Martin 19 18 14 M 15‐19 3

2 129 Jacob Young 15 20 9 M 15‐19 6

3 15 Zachery Martin 16 22 8 M 15‐19 11

4 169 Zach Walker 16 22 20 M 15‐19 12

5 12 Gavin Evans 15 24 56 M 15‐19 28

Male 20‐24

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 16 Jeremy Glover 20 43 15 M 20‐24 121



Male 25‐29

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 19 Wayne Hall 28 24 6 M 25‐29 21

2 20 Kyle Hardee 26 25 12 M 25‐29 33

3 18 Christopher Hill 28 25 45 M 25‐29 37

4 17 Justin Lucas 28 27 58 M 25‐29 48

Male 30‐34

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 28 Mastajabu Alamegabe 30 21 11 M 30‐34 7

2 165 Jason Riose 33 21 28 M 30‐34 9

3 21 Tony Wagoner 33 24 44 M 30‐34 24

4 22 Jeremy McCraven 32 24 50 M 30‐34 26

5 24 Brandon Farabee 34 26 28 M 30‐34 41

6 26 James Bowman 34 29 14 M 30‐34 56

7 25 Justin Miclette 33 32 31 M 30‐34 66

8 27 Brandon McLeod 30 37 57 M 30‐34 92

Male 35‐39

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 30 Brian Rebholz 39 35 38 M 35‐39 82

2 32 Montague Woods 38 37 25 M 35‐39 89

3 29 Anthony Somma 35 37 44 M 35‐39 91

Male 40‐44

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 33 David Baucom 40 23 2 M 40‐44 16

2 38 Jeff Thomas 40 23 16 M 40‐44 17

3 172 David Kapp 42 24 26 M 40‐44 23

4 34 Jay Evans 42 24 57 M 40‐44 29

5 181 Terry Gilmore 44 28 40 M 40‐44 53

6 36 David Edmondson 42 29 32 M 40‐44 60

7 37 Barrow Koslosky 40 33 50 M 40‐44 76

8 140 Mark Denny 43 35 16 M 40‐44 81

9 39 Quinn Hawkins 42 39 10 M 40‐44 105

Male 45‐49

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 176 Milton Matheny 49 18 32 M 45‐49 4

2 42 Bruce Catanzarite 48 18 41 M 45‐49 5

3 40 Dale Martin 47 25 3 M 45‐49 30

4 41 Johnny Cavin 47 27 45 M 45‐49 46

5 135 Andy Plummer 45 32 35 M 45‐49 67

6 43 Thomas Ferguson 47 56 50 M 45‐49 159

Male 50‐54

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 45 George Livengood 51 24 45 M 50‐54 25

2 171 Whit Moose 53 28 9 M 50‐54 50

3 44 Timothy Roth 51 29 1 M 50‐54 55

4 177 Joe Moose 50 37 8 M 50‐54 87



Male 55‐59

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 46 Johnny Presley 59 38 20 M 55‐59 98

Male 60‐64

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 175 Phil Reminsky 64 23 40 M 60‐64 18

2 145 Steve Staley 60 24 15 M 60‐64 22

3 49 George Tapper 64 27 48 M 60‐64 47

4 178 Brian Fifield 60 31 52 M 60‐64 63

5 48 Keith Eagle 62 33 19 M 60‐64 73

6 128 Meredith Davison 61 39 7 M 60‐64 103

7 47 Earl Lentz 60 48 22 M 60‐64 137


